Catégorie

U5SF-UG6F 4 équipes

U7F-U8F 4 équipes

U7M 4 équipes ( 2 équipes seront ailleurs)
U9F-U10F-U11F 4 équipes

U4 Mixte - 4 équipes

U5M-U6BM 4 équipes

U8BM 4 équipes

U9M-U10M-U11M 4 équipes

Parc

Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre
Raymond Pitre

Prise de photo
03-juin
03-juin
04-juin
04-juin
21-juin
21-juin
21-juin
21-juin

Vente jour 1
12-juil
08-juil
12-juil
12-juil
12-juil
12-juil
12-juil
12-juil

Vente Jour 2
9 aout
12 aout
9 aout
9 aout
9 aout
9 aout
9 aout
9 aout



